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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Toma Murakawa128 13.000 12.000 13.85013.050 12.55013.250 77.700Bay Area Bandits1 
Hunter Flechsig104 13.150 12.100 13.20013.050 12.10012.700 76.300Arizona State2 
David Grossman209 13.150 11.950 12.55012.450 13.20011.850 75.150Minnesota GymACT3 
Bradley Stroud305 13.350 12.000 12.90011.950 12.15012.750 75.100Washington4 
Ben Letvin214 12.300 10.450 14.20012.450 12.40012.050 73.850Minnesota GymACT5 
William Pearce129 12.850 11.900 12.70011.850 13.65010.750 73.700Bay Area Bandits6 
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2025 GymACT Championships
Event Results - Floor
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Bradley Stroud1T 305 Washington 13.350 0.0009.050 -0.14.400
Will Howard1T 107 Arizona State 13.350 0.0008.950 _._4.400
Max Racutt3T 177 Iowa GymACT 13.300 0.0508.800 _._4.500
Raif Schaffner3T 179 Iowa GymACT 13.300 0.0508.200 _._5.100
Anthony Nicholas5T 216 Minnesota GymACT 13.250 0.1009.050 _._4.200
Andrew Layman5T 297 Washington 13.250 0.1008.850 _._4.400
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2025 GymACT Championships
Event Results - Pommel
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Zachary Litwin1 111 Arizona State 13.200 0.0008.800 _._4.400
Jack Gagamov2 208 Minnesota GymACT 12.800 0.4008.800 _._4.000
Toby Liang3T 144 GA United 12.750 0.4508.950 _._3.800
Mark Davis3T 102 Arizona State 12.750 0.4508.250 _._4.500
Jerid Enyard5T 230 NIU 12.100 1.1008.900 _._3.200
Hunter Flechsig5T 104 Arizona State 12.100 1.1008.700 _._3.400
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2025 GymACT Championships
Event Results - Rings
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Panteley Kolodii1 125 Bay Area Bandits 13.500 0.0008.700 _._4.800
Zack Murray2 302 Washington 13.350 0.1508.950 _._4.400
Gavin Robey3 198 Mavericks 13.300 0.2008.700 _._4.600
Nicky Franz4 106 Arizona State 13.150 0.3508.750 _._4.400
Hunter Flechsig5T 104 Arizona State 13.050 0.4508.950 _._4.100
Toma Murakawa5T 128 Bay Area Bandits 13.050 0.4508.350 _._4.700
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2025 GymACT Championships
Event Results - Vault
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ben Letvin1 214 Minnesota GymACT 14.200 0.0009.400 _._4.800
Toma Murakawa2 128 Bay Area Bandits 13.850 0.3509.150 -0.14.800
Caleb Gurman3 210 Minnesota GymACT 13.800 0.4009.000 _._4.800
Nicky Franz4T 106 Arizona State 13.700 0.5009.300 _._4.400
Elliot Foster4T 105 Arizona State 13.700 0.5009.000 -0.14.800
Cam Timberlake6 165 Indy-Hio 13.600 0.6009.300 -0.14.400
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Toma Murakawa1 128 Bay Area Bandits 13.250 0.0009.050 _._4.200
Logan Schmitt2 162 Indy-Hio 13.000 0.2509.300 _._3.700
Anthony Nicholas3 216 Minnesota GymACT 12.900 0.3508.700 _._4.200
Will Kinnick4 109 Arizona State 12.850 0.4009.450 _._3.400
Eli Deehr5 290 Washington 12.800 0.4509.500 _._3.300
Bradley Stroud6* 305 Washington 12.750 0.5009.450 _._3.300
Joseph Pennell6* 220 Minnesota GymACT 12.750 0.5009.450 _._3.300
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Event Results - H Bar
May 10, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 5/10/2025 9:54:22 PM

Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

William Pearce1 129 Bay Area Bandits 13.650 0.0008.650 _._5.000
Izaiha Mlay2 112 Arizona State 13.500 0.1509.300 _._4.200
David Grossman3 209 Minnesota GymACT 13.200 0.4509.300 _._3.900
Toby Liang4 144 GA United 13.150 0.5009.250 _._3.900
Justin Smith5 115 Arizona State 13.000 0.6509.300 _._3.700
Michael Torres6 285 Texas Armadillos 12.850 0.8008.850 _._4.000
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